
materiale interioare

I.D.: 40042285

Data publicarii	27.11.18	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 532,12 RON - 532,12 RON

Descriere: materiale interioare: surub tabla 250 0,13 32,5 var 10 10,09 100,9 pasta verde 1 7,56 7,56 canepa 2 2,11 4,22 mufa rapida 1/2 1 7,56 7,56 dop 1/2 1 1,26 1,26 cleste 1' 1 25,21 25,21 cablu 3x2,5 15 3,37 50,55 doza ramificatie 1 2,52 2,52 banda izolier 2 2,52 5,04 priza tripla pt 1 25,22 25,22 teu phd 40 1 13,45 13,45 mufa phd 40 2 10,93 21,86 pat cablu 1 2,52 2,52 cleme 50 0,08 4 cleste sudura 1 25,22 25,22 cleste popnit 1 23,53 23,53 rob 1'1/2 1 54,63 54,63 cizme 5 21,01 105,05 bitz 1 2,52 2,52 grund 2 8,4 16,8
